Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (602)

Route #: 602

Driver: Bus #:

RT-602 PEACHCREST ES SUMMER BRG (7.1.24-7.18.24) M-TH 8AM-1P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:26 AM  REDAN RD ,30032 & REDAN COVE ,30032 1 1
07:31 AM MEMORIAL DR ,30032 @ ROYAL MANOR APTS 4 5
07:33AM  BEECH DR,30032 & BONWAY DR ,30032 1 6
07:34 AM  BOBBIE LA ,30032 & BETTY CIR ,30032 (EAST) 1 7
07:37 AM  MEMORIAL DR ,30032 @ SOL LUNA PARK APTS 1 8
07:40 AM  MEMORIAL DR ,30032 @ RIDGEWOOD APTS (ENTRANCE) 3 11
07:41 AM  MAPLE WALK CIR ,30032 @ MAPLE WALK APTS 1 12
07:44 AM  MIDWAY RD ,30032 & LARK LA ,30032 1 13
07:48 AM  PEACHCREST RD, 30032 & BENNINGTON DR 1 14
07:50 AM  CORNWALL RD, 30032 & WESTON DR, 30032 1 15
07:55AM  MAPLEHURST DR ,30032 & MIDVIEW DR ,30032 2 17
07:56 AM  PINEHILL DR, 30032 & SANDY LA, 30032 1 18
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 311.P01

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 21/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (603)

Route #: 603

Driver: Bus #:

RT-603 PEACHCREST ES SUMMER BRG (7.1.24-7.18.24) M-TH 8AM-1P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:31 AM  ROBIN RD,30032 & BLUEBIRD LA ,30032 1 1
07:33AM  COLUMBIA DR, 30032 & LEELAND RD 1 2
07:37 AM  IVY GLENN RD, 30032 & SANTA MONICA DR, 30032 1 3
07:38 AM  SAN GABRIEL AV, 30032 & CIVIC CLUB PL, 30032 3 6
07:40 AM  SANTA MONICA DR, 30032 & CARTER RD, 30032 1 7
07:44 AM  LINE ST ,30032 @ KINGSTOWN HILL APTS 4 11
07:46 AM  ALSTON DR ,30032 & RICHARD ALLEN DR ,30032 1 12
07:48 AM  OLD HICKORY ST, 30032 & JOYCE AV, 30032 1 13
07:49 AM  LINE ST,30032 & JOYCE AVE ,30032 1 14
07:50 AM  WHITE OAK DR ,30032 & COACH APTS 2 16
07:53 AM  SAN JOSE DR, 30032 & SANTA CRUZ DR, 30032 1 17
07:55AM  DERRILL DR ,30032 & THOMAS TER ,30032 1 18
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 311.P02

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 21/ 2024 Page 2



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (604)

Route #: 604

Driver: Bus #:

RT-604 PEACHCREST ES SUMMER BRG (7.1.24-7.18.24) M-TH 8AM-1P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:28 AM  HARDWOOD TRL, 30087 & ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30087 1 1
07:33 AM  NORTHERN AVE ,30002 @ AVONDALE RESERVE APTS 2 3
07:40 AM  KENSINGTON RD & GATEHOUSE DR @AVONDALE VILLAGE (ENTRANCE) 5 8
07:50 AM  KENSINGTON RD ,30032 @ WINRUSH APTS 2 10
07:51 AM  REDAN RD, 30032 @ SUNRISE VIEW APTS 6 16
07:52 AM  LONGSHORE DR ,30032 & CANAL ST ,30032 1 17
07:54 AM 4015 COVINGTON HWY ,30032 FORTY15 APTS. 1 18
07:55AM W AUSTIN RD, 30032 & COVINGTON HWY, 30032 2 20
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 311.P03

EE R I S I I I R I R I R S I R R I R R I O R I T

06/ 21/ 2024 Page 3



